

Jewish War Veterans

of the United States of America

129th Annual National Convention September 8 - 13 • Atlantic City, NJ

Sponsorships

\$5,000 Patriot

- Recognition from the podium during the Joint Opening Session
- Your name and logo listed in daily Convention Bulletin
- Your name and logo projected on screen during a business session
- Your name and logo listed in National Commander Banquet program booklet
- Listed as a sponsor on the JWV convention page on website with a link to your website
- Full page ad in convention journal
- Sponsor materials in National Convention 'Welcome' bag
- Exhibitor table at the National Convention

\$3,600 Defender

- Your name and logo displayed at National Museum of American Jewish Military History event
- Your name and logo listed in daily Convention Bulletin
- Your name and logo projected on screen during business session
- Your name and logo listed in National Commander Banquet program booklet
- Listed as a sponsor on the JWV convention page on website with a link to your website
- Full page ad in convention journal
- Sponsor materials in National Convention 'Welcome' bag
- Exhibitor table at the National Convention

\$2,500 Liberator

- Your name and logo in National Commander program booklet
- Your name and logo projected on screen during a business session
- Listed as a sponsor on the JWV convention page on website
- Half page ad in convention journal
- Sponsor materials in National Convention 'Welcome' bag
- Exhibitor table at the National Convention

\$1,800 Ally

- Your name and logo displayed during business session
- Listed as a sponsor on the JWV convention page on website
- Half page ad in convention journal
- Sponsor materials in National Convention 'Welcome' bag
- Exhibitor table at the National Convention

\$1,000 Patron

- Listed as a sponsor on the convention page on website
- Quarter page ad in convention journal
- Sponsor materials in convention 'Welcome' bag
- Exhibitor table at the National Convention

Show Your Support

If you would like to donate in support of JWV, please contact Ken Greenberg at ACCon2024@jwv.org.

Submission Deadline is July 26. All ads must be sent with payment.